
 

 
 
 

The Milwaukee County Division of Human Resources has announced examinations for the positions listed 
below.  The promotional examinations are restricted to County employees. 

SOME POSITIONS MAY BE OPENED FOR TRANSFER PURPOSES ONLY. 
A listing of all positions currently open for recruitment is available for web browsing on both the 

Internal County network and the Internet.   
 

For assistance connecting to internal (Intranet) site,  
contact DHR MIS staff at 278-5171 or the IMSD Help Desk at 289-5819. 

  
Web Page on the Intranet http://Mcnet or http://172.31.1.40 

 
Web page on the Internet: www.jobs.milwaukeecounty.org 

 
 

                                 

POSITION / JOB TITLE  PROMOTIONAL SALARY- ANNUAL 
 
OPENING DATE CLOSING DATE (Before 11:59 PM) 

Airport  Marketing & Public Relations Manager $65,974.48 - $78,631.90 Thursday, May 24, 2012 Friday, June 8, 2012 
Clerical Specialist (HR NR) Employees’ 
Retirement System $31,263.23 - $40,090.13 Monday, June 4, 2012 Thursday, June 7, 2012 

Legal Secretary (NR) $31,263.23 - $40,090.13 Wednesday, June 6, 2012 Friday, June 8, 2012 

Pension Information System Specialist IV (NR) $54,340 - $63,133 Friday, June 1, 2012 Friday, June 15, 2012 
  
 

POSITION / JOB TITLE  ORIGINAL & CONTINUOUS 
 

OPENING DATE CLOSING DATE (Before 11:59PM) 
BH Medical Director Crisis Service $189, 920 -  $233,460 Wednesday, May 2, 2012 Continuous recruitment 
BH Clinical Program Director (Psychology) $100,640.38 -  $130,830.13 Friday, May 04, 2012 Continuous recruitment 
Licensed Practical Nurse (Sheriff) $36,760  -  $43,944 Tuesday, May 8, 2012 Continuous recruitment 
Park Naturalist $34,847.40 - $39,068.64 Thursday, May 17, 2012 Continuous recruitment 
Park Naturalist – Interpretive Educator Hour Salary: $16.7537 Monday, May 21, 2012 Continuous recruitment 
Registered Nurse II – Aging $55,141.01 - $71,911.63 Monday, June 4, 2012 Continuous recruitment 
EMS Program Coordinator $61,550 - $79,974 Tuesday, June 5, 2012 Tuesday, June 19, 2012 
    

 
 
 

CURRENTLY CLOSED POSITIONS) 
 

OPENING DATE CLOSING DATE (Before 11:59PM)  

Program  Manager Children’s Services Thursday, May 17, 2012 Friday, June 1, 2012 

Transportation Design & Construction Engineering   Manager Tuesday, May 22, 2012 Tuesday, June 5, 2012 

Engineering Technician Surveyor Monday, May 21, 2012 Monday, June 4, 2012 

Engineer Monday, May, 21, 2012 Monday, June 4, 2012 

Contract Services Coordinator Wednesday, May 16, 2012 Wednesday, June 6, 2012 

Milwaukee County Deputy Comptroller Thursday, May 3, 2012 Friday, June 1, 2012 

Human Resources Coordinator Tuesday, May 22, 2012 Wednesday, June 6, 2012 

Facilities Supervisor Thursday, May 10, 2012 Thursday, May 24, 2012 

Administrative Assistant Tuesday, May 22, 2012 Sunday, May 27, 2012 

Community Relations Coordinator Thursday, May 17, 2012 Thursday, May 31, 2012 

Secretary Thursday, May 24, 2012 Sunday, May 27, 2012 
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Account 1 Treasury Services Wednesday, May 16, 2012 Tuesday, May 29, 2012 
Accounting Coordinator DPW Thursday, May 17, 2012 Thursday, May 31, 2012 

Construction Coordinator Wednesday, May 16, 2012 Wednesday, May 30, 2012 
Geographic Information System Coordinator Wednesday, May 16, 2012 Tuesday, May 29, 2012 

Clerical Assistant 2 Thursday, May 24, 2012 Sunday, May 27, 2012 
Clerical Specialist Human Resources (NR) Wednesday, May 30, 2012 Friday, June 1, 2012 

Deputy Comptroller, Milwaukee County Thursday, May 3, 2012 Friday, June 1, 2012 
   

   
   

UNCLASSIFIED POSITION / EXEMPT FROM CIVIL SERVICE 

 
 OPENING DATE  CLOSING DATE  
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